Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2020-037549

2020-037558

2020-037561

2020-037567

2020-037571

2020-037572

2020-037579

2020-037587

2020-037595

2020-037603

2020-037606

11/12/2020 10:03

11/12/2020 12:12

11/12/202012:38

11/12/2020 13:13

11/12/2020 13:45

11/12/2020 14:15

11/12/2020 15:20

11/12/2020 16:50

11/12/2020 18:53

11/12/2020 21:10

11/12/2020 22:48

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 1

GLACIER
Highway

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

DOUGLAS CCFR Station 1
Highway

WILLOUGHBY  CCFR Station 1
Avenue

THIRD Street CCFR Station 1

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 1

WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1

Avenue

ALLEN Court CCFR Station 3

GLACIER CCFR Station 3

Highway

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




